29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Regatta Ultra Trail Matopolska

Nr
168

161
126
180
103
124
133
100
119
102
121
113
151

141

118
129

145

140
165
166

148

143
120
170
171
175
179

153

116
108
172
176
111
136
117
105
106
131
122
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Imie
Sylwester

Dariusz
Dominik
Adam
Michat
Marcin
Pawet
Jarostaw
Tomasz
Marek
Dominik
Iwona
Adrian

Stawomir

Wojciech
Tomasz

Dariusz

Maciej

Magdalena

Rafat
Tomasz

Maciej
Daniel
Dominika
Adrian
Damian
Artur

Tomasz

Radek
Karolina
Krzysztof
tukasz
Jacek
Jacek
Radostaw
Kamila
Pawet
Joanna
Katarzyna

M 10

Nazwisko Czas
Pottorak 00:45:38
Keller 00:46:17
Kobryn 00:46:50
Czernecki 00:47:21
Gorka 00:47:38
Dzierwa 00:47:53
Krzemien 00:49:29
Maslanka 00:49:44
Kacki 00:50:30
Nadkanski 00:51:55
Gorka 00:52:27
Kik 00:52:37
Klaja 00:52:51
Tracz 00:53:06
Stopa 00:53:21
Bilczewski 00:53:45
Zadto 00:54:52
Ostrowski 00:54:55
Rychlik 00:55:05
Oswiecimka 00:55:06
Tokon 00:55:41
Rojek 00:55:49
Uryga 00:56:13
Bolechowska 00:56:17
Szczepaniak 00:56:58
Madej 00:57:00
Kajdan 00:57:45
Bergel 00:58:13
Gruszczynski  00:58:50
Sedlak 00:59:13
Beczata 00:59:23
Maciaczyk 00:59:25
Majchrzak 00:59:29
Hubner 00:59:30
Jurek 00:59:46
Tokarz-Kus 01:00:55
Wishiewski 01:01:03
Furgal-Zurek 01:01:08
Pisarska 01:02:30

Pte
M/

M/
M/
M/
M/
M/
M/
M/
M/
M/ 10
M/ 11
K/ 1
M/ 12

M/ 13

M/ 14
M/ 15

M/ 16

M/ 17
K/ 2
M/ 18

M/ 19

M/ 20
M/ 21
K/ 3
M/ 22
M/ 23
M/ 24

M/ 25

M/ 26
K/ 4
M/ 27
M/ 28
M/ 29
M/ 30
M/ 31
K/ 5
M/ 32
K/ 6
K/ 7

OCoONOOULTA,WN = M

http://ultratrailmalopolska.pl

Klub

Dobczycki Klub
Biegacza

Night Runners
Byledobiec Anin

Nowa Huta Team
Usmiechniety Grabarz
MOK Mszana Dolna

KW Krakéw

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice
Fajna tostéwka

TKKF UKLEINA
MYSLENICE

ITMBW Krakdow
ITMBW Krakow

Tkkf Uklejna Myslenice

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice
NH Team

S-R-H

ITMBW KRAKOW
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M 10
Msc. Nr Imie Nazwisko Czas Plec Klub

40 107 Waldemar Dziedziniewicz 01:03:05 M / 33 ITMBW KRAKOW

41 110 Michat Traczyk 01:03:15 M/ 34

42 114 Marian Borowka 01:04:07 M / 35 TKKF Myslenice Uklejna

43 182 Leon Ulman 01:04:33 M/ 36

44 177 Damian Bala 01:05:01 M/ 37

45 132 Michat Zurek 01:05:30 M/ 38
RIDERS & RUNNERS

46 123 Magdalena Korus 01:05:31 K / 8 TEAM Stajnia Przylesie
Borzeta

47 150 Sebastian Bogdat 01:06:46 M / 39 NOWA HUTA TEAM

48 139 Maciej Skowronek 01:06:50 M/ 40

49 169 Justyna Mistarz 01:07:39 K/ 9

50 115 Marta Jaworska 01:07:49 K / 10

51 163 Marcin Bataga 01:08:03 M/ 41

52 164 Agnieszka Dziedziniewicz 01:08:05 K / 11 Itmbw krakow

53 167 Karolina Korbas 01:08:12 K/ 12

54 173 Marcin Krél 01:10:27 M/ 42

55 135 Agnieszka Boréwka 01:11:30 K / 13 | KKF Myslenice
Uklwjna

56 137 Diana Bonczar 01:11:51 K / 14

57 154 Dariusz Zieba 01:12:11 M / 43 Woodward Runners

L . Lesne Grubasy/HAPPY

58 125 Tomasz Poznanski 01:12:15 M/ 44 TRI FRIENDS

59 181 Zygmunt Malewski 01:12:20 M/ 45

60 142 Andrzej Grzegorczyk 01:12:29 M/ 46

61 147 Tomasz Jelen 01:15:40 M / 47

62 159 ktukasz Forys 01:16:20 M/ 48

63 156 Maria Figlewicz 01:16:22 K / 15

64 155 Wojciech Latata 01:21:17 M / 49 Lesne Grubasy

65 109 Monika Lesna 01:22:30 K / 16

66 174 Maciej Zegadto 01:31:09 M/ 50

67 178 Arek Potawski 01:31:10 M/ 51

68 157 Izabela Karwacka 01:43:08 K / 17

69 160 Ewa Staniszewska 01:43:14 K / 1g DPl-Krakow, Krakowski
Bieg Antysmogowy

70 162 Jarostaw Konik 01:43:16 M / 52 BBL Krakéw Norafsport
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